
MEMBERSHIP APLICATION FORM
SECTION A. AMCHAM EXECUTIVES

SECTION B. NEW MEMBER

GENERAL INFORMATION

COMPANY BACKGROUND

Main activity of the company:

Product and/or Service offered:

< USD $ 100.000 > USD $ 5,000,000USD $ 101,000 - 
USD $ 1,200,000

USD $ 1,200,000
USD $ 5,000,000

Commercial Name:

Invoice issued on behalf of:

Phone:

Correspondence Address:
E-mail:

Date: Code:

Productive Sector

Industry Agroindustry Services Commerce

Company's anniversary date:

Export countries: Import countries:

SOURCE OF FUNDS

National

Number of Employees: Head office: Head office's country:

Multinational RepresentationFranchise

SOCIAL NETWORKS AND COMMUNICATION

Web site:

Twitter:
Facebook

Linkedin
Instagram

EXECUTIVES

Full Name

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Position Email Birthday Phone Directory Emails

The data that will be published in the annual Directory, will only be the name and position. The other data is for 
AmCham internal use only.

CONTACTS

Commercial/Personal References:

Reference from an AmCham Guatemala member company:

Affiliation reason:

Annual Sales Range

T.I.N.



MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

CODE OF CONDUCT

Membership Fees

DOWNLOAD

Code of EthicsBylaw of AmCham

Individual Small Medium Big CorporateTYPE OF MEMBERSHIP

AmCham Executive:
Date:

Applicant Name:

Signature:

ID number:

 Signature:

a. All person authorized by the partner company can participate in the activities of the American Chamber of
Commerce.
b. Entry applications will be evaluated by the Membership Committee for approval, as established in the
AmCham bylaws in its article XXXVII.
c. The fees and contributions deteremined by the Board of Directors must be paid in advance (AmCham
Bylaws, Article XI, literal "c").
d. Membership will be automatically.
e. If you wish to resign your membership, you must send a formal letter addressed to the American Chamber of
Commerce, with the resignation and signature of the General Manager or Legal Representative of the
company.

*I expressly authorize AmCham to have my personal data shared with companies that distribute or market with personal data in 
order to verify the evalidity of the information provided by my person/represeted.

*Note: Once your application iss approved by the AmCham Membership Committee, you must pay in full the
registratioin fee within 8 business days. None of the fees are refundable.

Upon approval of this application by the AmCham Guatemala membership committee, we agree to comply with the bylaws, Code 
of Conduct, rules and regulations of the American Chamber of Commerce.

$150.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

Big

Medium 

Small

Individual

Corporate

Entrepreneur

$1,200.00

$1,100.00

$1,000.00

$650.00

$600.00

$200.00

$300.00

$275.00

$250.00

$163.00

$150.00

$50.00

2020 Year Fee

Membership Fees

AnualRegistration Quartely Requirements for Approval:

a. Dully Filled Form.
b. Copy of Commerce or 
Society Patents.
c. Legal Representation.
d. ID of the legal 
representative.
e. Income Statement, signed 
by the general accountant.
f. High resolutioin logo.

https://amchamguate.com/estatutos/
https://amchamguate.com/codigo-de-etica/
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